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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/12/2025

To date
24/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/12/2025 Afsath  P V Musthafa P (HSBN) Darul Falah, C P Ward, 
Kannur, Thayyil, 
670003, Kannur

  

2 24/12/2025 Musthafa P Afsath  P V (WIFE) Darul Falah, C P Ward, 
Kannur, Thayyil, 
670003, Kannur

  

3 24/12/2025 Shazna P V Risvan Thekkyedath 
(HSBN)

Darul Falah, C P Ward, 
Kannur, Thayyil, 
670003, Kannur

  

4 24/12/2025 FAIZAL CHALIL 
HOUSE 

HAFSETH  C H 
(MTHR)

RAFEEQUE MANZIL, 
THAYATHERU, 

KANNUR, KANNUR, 
670002, KANNUR

  

5 24/12/2025 MUHSINA V SAMEERA V (MTHR) MARDEKA MAHAL, 
MARAKKARKANDY, 

THAYYIL P O, 
THAYYIL, 670003, 

KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

6 24/12/2025 ISHAK MUKKANNAN 
CHERIYAPURAYIL 

ABDUL MAJEED  
(FTHR)

08/153 M C HOUSE, 
KATTAMPALLY, 
KATTAMPALLY, 
KATTAMPALLY, 
670011, KANNUR

  

7 24/12/2025 ISMAIL KEETTU 
KANDY 

BALKEEES P P (WIFE) BAITHUL NAJA, 
KANACHERI 

CHAPPA, MUNDERI, 
EACHUR, 670591, 

EDAKKAD

  

8 24/12/2025 FAIZAL E T HASHIM (FTHR) JAZEERAS, V P 
VAYAL, NEERCHAL 
ROAD, P O KANNUR 

CITY, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

9 24/12/2025 ASHIRA M K HASHIM K (FTHR) DARUL FARHA, 
KANHIRODE, 
KANHIRODE, 

KANHIRODE, 670592, 
KANNUR

  

10 24/12/2025 ZAMRAD 
KARIAPUTHIYA 

PURAYIL 

MASHAR V (FTHR) 8 A URBAN WOODS, 
UNIVERSITY ROAD 

THAVAKKARA, 
KANNUR, CIVIL 

STATION, 670002, 
KANNUR

  

11 24/12/2025 RAZVANA  T SAJID T (FTHR) THADIYANTAVIDA 
JAMEELAS, 

ANDATHODE, 
KANNUR, THAYYIL, 

670003, KANNUR

  

12 24/12/2025 SHREYA  PRAJITH PRAJITH 
VAYALAMBRON 

(FTHR)

PUTHIYAPURAYIL 
HOUSE, CHOVVA, 

CHOVVA, CHOVVA, 
670006, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

13 24/12/2025 KADEEJA AFREEN 
SIHABUDHEEN 

SHIHABUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

SIDHRAH, SNSC 
ROAD 

MANIKKAKAVU, 
KANNUR, P O 

THANA, 670012, 
KANNUR

  

14 24/12/2025 THAIKANDE 
PUTHIYAPURA 

ABDUL RASHEED

B V HAMEED (FTHR) NOORJ MAHAL, 
KODAPARAMBA, 

KANNUR 1, KANNUR 
CITY, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

15 24/12/2025 PRASANTH 
KOKKODAN KANDY

DASAN KOKKODAN 
KANDY (FTHR)

39/990  PRASANTH 
BHAVAN, KURUVA, 

EDAKKAD, 
KADALAYI, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

16 24/12/2025 SABAD BIKKILA ZAINUDDEEN 
BIKKILA (FTHR)

XL 412 N K HOUSE, 
THAYYIL, KANNUR, 

KANNUR, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

17 24/12/2025 ADEENA  A K SAJNA  A K (MTHR) BAITHUL HAMD, 
NEAR O K U P 

SCHOOL, EDAKKAD, 
EDAKKAD, 670663, 

KANNUR

  

18 24/12/2025 JAVEED B UMMER C K (FTHR) P M QUARTERS, 
CHIRAKKALKULAM, 
KANNUR, KANNUR 

CITY, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

19 24/12/2025 NASEEBA M BASHEER P V  (FTHR) 406 BADARIYA 
HOUSE, 

KOLLANCHIRA, 
MUNDERI, EACHUR, 

670591, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

20 24/12/2025 SRIHARI K P M P KRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

VAIGAI, 
KOTTAKKAN ROAD, 

PANNEMPARA, 
CHALAD, 670014, 

KANNUR

  

21 24/12/2025 MUSAMMIL 
MOILARAKATH 

MUSTHAFA C (FTHR) MOILARAKATH 
HOUSE, NEERCHAL 

WEST, KANNUR, 
KANNU CITY P O, 
670003, KANNUR

  

22 24/12/2025 ABDUL RAZAK 
MECHARAKKAL

ABDUL KADER C P 
(FTHR)

FARAH, 
MARAKARKANDY 

NEW 
VETHILAPALLY, 

THAYYIL P O, 
THAYYIL, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

23 24/12/2025 AZAD 
KATALAKKARANTAVIDA 

JESHEELA AZAD 
(WIFE)

KATALAKKARANTAVIDA 
HOUSE, AYIKKARA, 

P O THAYYIL, 
THAYYIL, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

24 24/12/2025 HENEENA 
NOUSHAD  

NOUSHAD T  (FTHR) 28/326 BAITHUL 
KHAIR, THAZHE 

CHOVVA, 
ELAYAVOOR, 

THAZHE CHOVVA, 
670018, KANNUR

  

25 24/12/2025 ANAN B K ASHRAF T P (FTHR) SHAMS, KURUVA 
VAYANASHALA, 

EDAKKAD, 
KADALAYI, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

26 24/12/2025 M K Swaliha M K SAHIDA (MTHR) 1095 HUSNA, 
THAZHECHOVVA, 

ELAYAVOOR, 
THAZHECHOVVA, 
670018, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

27 24/12/2025 C KADEEJA ABDUL KHADER K P 
(HSBN)

CHERIYAMADATHIL, 
KAIPPAKAIYIL, 

MUNDERI, 
MUNDERI, 670591, 

KANNUR

  

28 24/12/2025 ASNAF KUNHI 
PURAYIL 

AFRA (WIFE) 485,SABEENA 
MANZIL, 

MUNDERIMOTTA, 
MUNDERI, 

MUNDERI, 670591, 
KANNUR

  

29 24/12/2025 SAINABI C AFNEEDA M (OTHR) 31/355-1 HIDAYATH P 
O ATTADAPPA, 
ATTADAPPA, 

KANNUR, 
ATTADAPPA, 670006, 

KANNUR

  

30 24/12/2025 ANURAG SRIHARI SRIHARI K P (FTHR) VAIGAI, 
KOTTAKKAN ROAD, 

PANNEMPARA, 
CHALAD, 670014, 

KANNUR

  

31 24/12/2025 PURAYANKODE 
SAFEERA 

HAMEED K (FTHR) SAFIYA MANZIL, 
KOLLANCHIRA 

ROAD, MUNDERI, 
EACHUR, 670591, 

KANNUR

  

32 24/12/2025 FARHANA RAZACK M A RAZACK (FTHR) FARAH, 
MARAKKARKANDY, 

THAYYIL P O, 
THAYYIL, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

33 24/12/2025 ATHEEF NOUSHAD  NOUSHAD 
THUNDIYIL (FTHR)

28/326 BAITHUL 
KHAIR, THAZHE 

CHOVVA, 
ELAYAVOOR, 

THAZHE CHOVVA, 
670018, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

34 24/12/2025 Shabna Sharin M AHAMMED RISVAN 
P V (HSBN)

20/295, 
MARAKKANTAVIDA, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PULIYANABRAM, 

670675, THALASSERI

  

35 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED AJZEL 
T 

JASHEELA AZAD 
(MTHR)

AL HAMD, THAYYIL, 
P O THAYYIL, 

THAYYIL, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

36 24/12/2025 SAFOORA BASHEER BASHEER (HSBN) SAKEENAS, 
VETHILAPPALLI 

VAYAL EAST, 
KANNUR, P O 

THANA, 670012, 
KANNUR

  

37 24/12/2025 AYISHA A HUMAYOON KABIR 
B N (FTHR)

ALAKKAT HOUSE, 
NALUVAYAL, 

KANNUR, KANNUR 
CITY, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

38 24/12/2025 ABHINAV SRIHARI SRIHARI K P (FTHR) VAIGAI, 
KOTTAKKAN ROAD, 

PANNEMPARA, 
CHALAD, 670014, 

KANNUR

  

39 24/12/2025 SUBAIR P SHAREEFA V A 
(WIFE)

DARUL ANSAF, 
VARAM KADAV, 
VARAM, VARAM, 
670594, KANNUR

  

40 24/12/2025 P M MOHAMMED 
SAHAL

SAMEER  M (FTHR) BASMALA  P O 
THAZHE CHOVVA, 

THILANOOR 
VAYANASHALA  

KANAL ROAD, 
KANNUR, THAZHE 
CHOVVA, 670018, 

KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

41 24/12/2025 SHYRA K SRIHARI K P (HSBN) VAIGAI, 
KOTTAKKAN ROAD, 

PANNENPARA, 
CHALAD, 670014, 

KANNUR

  

42 24/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
SHANA 

RAHMATH A T 
(MTHR)

MARHABA HOUSE, 
CHATHURAKINAR, 
KANNUR, VARAM, 

670594, KANNUR

  

43 24/12/2025 FATHIMATH AL 
ZAHRA C 

ASHIQUE C (FTHR) OAVADATHIL 
HOUSE, AYIKKARA 

NEAR PUTHIYA 
ISLAM PALLI, 
THAYYIL P O, 

THAYYIL, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

44 24/12/2025 KELOTH ABOOTTY THAYIL ASSAINAR 
(FTHR)

13F SREEROSH 
APPARTMENT, 
ANAYIDUKK, 

THANA, KANNUR, 
670012, KANNUR

  

45 24/12/2025 P P RUKHIYA C K AHAMED (HSBN) MADAKKANDY 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAKKALKULAM, 
KANNUR CITY P O, 
KANNUR CITY P O, 

670003, KANNUR

  

46 24/12/2025 MAMMU SHAREEFA (MTHR) PARECHALIN 
HOUSE, PULOOPPI, 

KANNADI PARAMB, 
KANNADI PARAMB, 

670604, KANNUR

  

47 24/12/2025 PRAKASAN 
KOYITTY VEETTIL 

GOPALAN NAMBIAR 
THENISSERY (FTHR)

VILLA NO 4 
SREEROSH GREEN 

ACRES, 
MATHUKKOTH, 

CHELORA, VARAM, 
670594, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

48 24/12/2025 HUSNA M P NAMSHEERA M P 
(MTHR)

HAJARA MANZIL, 
KANHIRODE, 
KANHIRODE, 

KANHIRODE, 670592, 
KANNUR

  

49 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
FAWAS  K M

MUNEERA (MTHR) AL HAMD, 
ELAYAVOOR, 
ELAYAVOOR, 

VARAM, 670594, 
KANNUR

  

50 24/12/2025 UMAR RIHAN 
KOODA KADAVAN 

BASHEER M K (FTHR) AL FAJAR, 
NEERCHAL SCHOOL 
ROAD, KANNUR, P O 

THAYYIL, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

51 24/12/2025 THAYALE PURAYIL 
SALIMA 

T P SALEEM (FTHR) BAITHUL AYISHA, 
KIZHUNNAPARA, 

THOTTADA, 
KIZHUNNA, 670007, 

KANNUR

  

52 24/12/2025 FAIZ K P MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

SULAIKHA MANZIL, 
ELAYAVOOR, 
ELAYAVOOR, 

VARAM, 670594, 
KANNUR

  

53 24/12/2025 RISWANA M MASHOOD M V 
(HSBN)

MUKRIRAKATH 
HOUSE, T C GATE 
ROAD, NARATH, 
NARATH, 670601, 

KANNUR

  

54 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SAYEEM 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

BISMILLAH MANZIL, 
KANHIRODE, 
KANHIRODE, 

KANHIRODE, 670592, 
KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

55 24/12/2025 S MOHAMMED 
SHAAZ 

ABDULSATHAR P 
(FTHR)

SAIDARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MARAKKARKANDY, 
THAYYIL P O, 

THAYYIL, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

56 24/12/2025 MISBA P K MARZOOK K (HSBN) PULLUNDYIL 
KELOTH HOUSE, 

MUNDERI, 
MUNDERI, 

MUNDERI, 670591, 
KANNUR

  

57 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAAZIL K

JANSEERA 
KOTTARATHIL 

(MTHR)

NASLAS, 
VATTAPOYIL, 

CHELORA, EACHUR, 
670591, KANNUR

  

58 24/12/2025 Nida Fazlin KP  Farook KP (FTHR) Zuhara's, Chirakkal 
kulam, Kannur, Kannur 

City, 670007, Kannur

  

59 24/12/2025 SAJITHA 
KURUNTHATTIL 

KUTTIAYAT 

PRAKASAN 
KOYITTY VEETTIL 

(HSBN)

VILLA NO 4 
SREEROSH GREEN 

ACRES, 
MATHUKKOTH, 

CHELORA, VARAM, 
670594, KANNUR

  

60 24/12/2025 SEMEER PUTHAN 
PURAYIL 

P P ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

DHARUL KHAIR, 
ELAYAVOOR ROAD 
VATTAPARAMBA, 

ELAYAVOOR, 
MUNDAYAD, 670594, 

KANNUR

  

61 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SABEEL 

PALLIVALAPPIL 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

MANNAT, 
THAYYILKAAVU 

ROAD, KANNUR, P O 
KADALAYI, 670003, 

KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

62 24/12/2025 RIZA MASHHOOR MASHHOOR K (FTHR) ZAABEEL, THANA, 
THANA P O, THANA 
P O, 670012, KANNUR

  

63 24/12/2025 AYISHATHUL 
MUNAIBA P V 

NASEER K K (FTHR) P V HOUSE, 
PADANNOTT, 

MUNDERI, 
MUNDERI, 670591, 

KANNUR

  

64 24/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
THANEESHA 
THANVEER 

THANVEER 
CHERIKKAL (FTHR)

INAAYAT, 
KADALAYI, 
EDAKKAD, 

KADALAYI, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

65 24/12/2025 AISHWARYA C DHANARAJAN C 
(FTHR)

ORCHID, 
KANHIRODE, 
KANHIRODE, 

KANHIRODE, 670592, 
KANNUR

  

66 24/12/2025 NAJMA M K HANEEFA (HSBN) AL FAJAR, 
NEERCHAL SCHOOL 
ROAD, KANNUR, P O 

THAYYIL, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

67 24/12/2025 S MUHAMMED 
SAHAL 

ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

SAIDARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPURAM 
VAYAL 

MARAKKARKANDY, 
THAYYIL P O, 

THAYYIL, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

68 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED SINAN ZUBAIR   K K (FTHR) 787/JASEELA 
MANZIL, 

KIZHUNNZPPARA, 
EDAKKAD, 

KIZHUNNA, 670007, 
KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

69 24/12/2025 NASARUDHEEN M HAMSA (FTHR) MANGARA HOUSE, 
KURUVA ROAD, 

THAYYIL P O, 
THAYYIL, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

70 24/12/2025 SAFSEENA 
PARAKKANDI 

P SAINABA (MTHR) SAFEEDAS, 
KASANAKKOTTA, 

KANNUR, P O 
THANA, 670012, 

KANNUR

  

71 24/12/2025 FAZMI FIROZ FIROZ O K (FTHR) AMINAS, 
URUVACHAL, 
KANNUR, P O 

CHOVVA, 670006, 
KANNUR

  

72 24/12/2025 SHEMY ABOOTTY KELOTH ABOOTTY 
(HSBN)

13F SREEROSH 
APARTMENT, 

ANAYIDUKKU, 
KANNUR, 

ANAYIDUKKU, 
670012, KANNUR

  

73 24/12/2025 SHAIK NIHALA K P AMJAD K T (HSBN) AL FAJAR, 
NEERCHAL, 

KANNUR, KANNUR 
CITY P O, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

74 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED NISHIL P P NAJEEB (FTHR) MANHAL, K T 
WARD, P O KANNUR 
CITY, KANNUR CITY, 

670003, KANNUR

  

75 24/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
THAMANNA 
THANVEER 

THANVEER 
CHERIKKAL (FTHR)

INAAYAT, 
KADALAYI, 
EDAKKAD, 

KADALAYI, 670003, 
KANNUR

  



Dec 24, 2025, 8:42 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

76 24/12/2025 MOHAMMAD  
KOYIPARAMBATH

NAJMA M K (WIFE) 671/A BAITHU 
NABHAN, THOONOLI 

GOPALAN NAYAR 
ROAD, ALAVIL, 
ALAVIL, 670008, 

KANNUR

  

77 24/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
SHANA V P 

ASHRAF P V (FTHR) ANSARIYAS HOUSE, 
CHEMBILODE, 
CHEMBILODE, 
CHEMBILODE, 

670621, KANNUR

  

78 24/12/2025 JUNAIS K P RUKHIYA K P (MTHR) RUKHIYAS, 
MATHUKKOTH, 
VALIYANNUR, 

VARAM, 670594, 
KANNUR

  

79 24/12/2025 RAIHANATH  S V P KUNHAMU V K V 
(FTHR)

NIYAS VILLA, NEAR 
PHARMACY, 
MATTOOL, 

MATTOOL SOUTH, 
670302, KANNUR

  

80 24/12/2025 FATHIMA SAFA C M ABDULLA  P (FTHR) DARUL HAIR, 
THALAMUNDA, 

KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, KANNUR

  

81 24/12/2025 SHUFANA  ABDUL 
RASHEED

SUHARA T T (MTHR) 19/283 SUFANAS P O 
KAPPAD, CHOVVA, 
KANNUR, KAPPAD, 

670006, KANNUR

  

82 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL P P 

ASSAINAR C H 
(FTHR)

BISMILLA MANZIL, 
PALLIPOYIL, 

KANNUR, 
MOWANCHERI, 
670613, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

83 24/12/2025 RASLA U K NOUFAL A (HSBN) NEJI NIVAS, 
MAITHANAPALLY, 

THAYYIL P O, 
THAYYIL, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

84 24/12/2025 AFTHAL BIN ASLAM ASLAM O K (FTHR) 49/662 OKEY 
MASKEN, 

THAYATHERU 
ROAD, KANNUR 1, 

CIVIL STATION, 
670002, KANNUR

  

85 24/12/2025 FAHARUSA K P NISAR N P (FTHR) RUKHIYAS, 
VATTAPPOYIL, 
VALIYANNUR, 

VARAM, 670594, 
KANNUR

  

86 24/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
FIDA  KV

MUHAMMED AJMAL 
M (HSBN)

85, THILANNUR, 
KANNUR, THAZHE 
CHOVVA, 670018, 

KANNUR

  

87 24/12/2025 Nabeel Pallimoopan Faiza Nabeel (WIFE) Jamees, Anayidukku, 
Kannur, Thana, 670012, 

Kannur

  

88 24/12/2025 MUHAMMAD SAJAD 
JABIR A P

JABIR L C (FTHR) SUMAYYA MANZIL, 
PALLIPRAM, 
MUNDAYAD, 

VARAM, 670594, 
KANNUR

  

89 24/12/2025 SAKEENA P KHADARKUTTY C R 
(HSBN)

80,SAKEENAS, 
KANACHERI, 

MUNDERI, EACHUR, 
670591, KANNUR

  

90 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED SUFAIL 
N V

ABDUL SALAM C 
(FTHR)

N V HOUSE, 
KAPPAD, CHELORA, 

KAPPAD, 670006, 
KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

91 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED NIJAS 
M 

NASEER A P (FTHR) ZENNA PALACE, 
NADAL, EDAKKAD, 

KUTTIKAKAM, 
670663, KANNUR

  

92 24/12/2025 HASHIM K  ABDULLAKUNHI 
(FTHR)

KUDIKKILAKATH 
HOUSE, AYIKKARA, 
KANNUR, THAYYIL, 

670003, KANNUR

  

93 24/12/2025 MOIDEEN  PUTHIYA 
PURAYIL 

HASSAN (FTHR) P P HOUSE, 
MANGADAVU, 
AROLI, AROLI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

94 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED FALAH MUHAMMAD FARUK 
O T (FTHR)

MABROOK, NEAR D I 
S E HSS, KANNUR 

CITY, KANNUR CITY, 
670003, KANNUR

  

95 24/12/2025 MURSHID E M SHAREEFA E M 
(MTHR)

145A/AYISHA 
MAHAL, 

KANACHERI, 
MUNDERI, EACHUR, 

670591, EDAKKAD

  

96 24/12/2025 HIBA SHUHAIB A P SHUHAIB M P (FTHR) RUSEELAS, V P 
VAYAL, THAYYIL P 
O, THAYYIL, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

97 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHAHEEN P P 

HARIS K (FTHR) PALAKAL HOUSE, 
AYIKKARA 

POOVALAPPU, 
KANNUR CITY P O, 

KANNUR CITY, 
670003, KANNUR

  

98 24/12/2025 FARWAH MARIYAM 
P 

O T MUHAMMED 
FARUK  (FTHR)

MABROOK, K T 
WARD NEAR D I S 

ENGLISH 
MEDIUMSCHOOL, 

KANNUR CITY, 
KANNUR CITY, 
670003, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

99 24/12/2025 HASHIF 
PARAKANDY 

AFSATH 
PARAKANDY (MTHR)

NIHMATH MANZIL, 
BANU ROAD, 

CHALAD, CHALAD  P 
O, 670014, KANNUR

  

100 24/12/2025 Meloth VAISHAKH KRISHNAKUMAR 
Periyadan Kadinjappalli 

(FTHR)

Villa number 76, 
Mathukkoth, Chelora, 

Varam, 670594, Kannur

  

101 24/12/2025 ABDUL SHAFEEQUE  
PALLIKKAL 

PUTHIYAKATH

MAYIN  (FTHR) PALLIKKAL 
PUTHIYAKATH, 

PURAVOOR, 
KANHIRODE, 

KANHIRODE, 670592, 
KANHIRODE

  

102 24/12/2025 SADIK K K ZEENATH M (WIFE) ZEENATH MANZIL, 
CHALIL MOTTA, 
VARAM, VARAM, 
670594, KANNUR

  

103 24/12/2025 THAHIRA 
NARICHAN VEEDU

ABDULSSALAM 
CHERIYANDI (HSBN)

N V HOUSE, 
KAPPAD, CHELORA, 

KAPPAD, 670006, 
KANNUR

  

104 24/12/2025 PULUNDA 
CHERIATH ABDUL 

LATHIF 

MARIYUMMA 
(MTHR)

CHERIATH HOUSE, 
KANACHERY 

CHAPPA, MUNDERI, 
EACHUR, 670591, 

KANNUR

  

105 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED ADIL P  ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

ZAARA, 
PNNAMKANDY 

ROAD 
KODAPARAMBA, 

KANNUR, P O 
KANNUR CITY, 
670003, KANNUR

  

106 24/12/2025 SAMSHEENA K MOHAMMED ASHIK 
C P (HSBN)

SHUKRAN, NEAR 
CITY JUMA MASJID, 
P O KANNUR CITY, 

KANNUR CITY, 
670003, KANNUR

  



Dec 24, 2025, 8:42 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

107 24/12/2025 FATHIMATH RISA T SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

C P QUARTERS, 
NEAR 

KANNUKKARAKULAM, 
KANNUR, THANA, 
670012, KANNUR

  

108 24/12/2025 DIYA HAMEED  ZANJEER MADATHIL 
THATTANTAVIDA 

(FTHR)

ESHAL, NEAR NNS 
AUDITORIUM, 
KANNUR, P O 

THAYYIL, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

109 24/12/2025 MAHSOOMA B T ABDUL NAZR C H 
(FTHR)

B T HOUSE, SOUTH 
BAZAR, KANNUR, P 
O CIVIL STATION, 
670002, KANNUR

  

110 24/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
FIDHA 

KHALID T (FTHR) 4/509 BADARIYA 
MANZIL, 

KACHERIPARAMBA, 
MUNDERI, 

MUNDERI, 670591, 
KANNUR

  

111 24/12/2025 ABDULLA M HASEENA (MTHR) 369, MUNDERI, 
MUNDERI, 

MUNDERI, 670591, 
KANNUR

  

112 24/12/2025 ILYAS A RASIYA A (MTHR) ASIYA MANZIL, 
VARAM 

KADANKODE, 
VARAM, VARAM, 
670594, KANNUR

  

113 24/12/2025 THAHIRA ISMAIL ISMAIL P (HSBN) THAHIRAS, 
KADALAYI, 
EDAKKAD, 

KADALAYI, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

114 24/12/2025 FATHIMA FIDHA B T KAIRUNNISA B 
(MTHR)

B T HOUSE, SOUTH 
BAZAR, KANNUR, 
CIVIL STATION, 
670002, KANNUR

  



Dec 24, 2025, 8:42 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

115 24/12/2025 FIROZALI K P SUBAIDA K P (MTHR) KADEEJAS, 
ADIKADALAYI, 
KADALAYI P O, 

KADALAYI, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

116 24/12/2025 SHANA SHOUKATH SHOUKATH (FTHR) C P QUARTERS, 
KANNOOKKARA, 
KANNUR, THANA, 
670012, KANNUR

  

117 24/12/2025 RAFEEQUE 
PARAKANDY 

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

UMMIS, AVERA 
ROAD, NEAR 

VICTORY PLYWOOD 
MILL, P O 

KADALAYI, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

118 24/12/2025 UMMER P NASEEMA K (WIFE) NAHEEMAS, 
KODAPARAMBU, P O 

THANA, THANA, 
670012, KANNUR

  

119 24/12/2025 HIBAISHA K BADARUNNISA K M 
(MTHR)

38/795 
BADARUNNISA 

MANZIL, 
ADIKADALAYI, 

EDAKKAD, 
KADALAYI, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

120 24/12/2025 SHANIYA D SEMEEE K P (FTHR) Dayaroth, Kadankode, 
varam, varam, 670594, 

Kannur

  

121 24/12/2025 MINHA V T MUHAMMED ALI S 
(FTHR)

55/226/AL FAJAR, 
NEAR HIRA SCHOOL, 

PALLIKKUNNU, 
CHALAD, 670014, 

KANNUR

  



Dec 24, 2025, 8:42 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

122 24/12/2025 SHIFNA SHERIN P K SHARAFUDEEN P 
(FTHR)

ARSH, 
CHIRAKKALKULAM, 

THAYYIL P O, 
THAYYIL, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

123 24/12/2025 SHADHA SHARIYA  
K P

NASHEEDA IRSHAD 
(MTHR)

28/1197 NASHEEDA 
NIVAS P O THAZHE 
CHOVVA, THAZHE 

CHOVVA, KANNUR, 
THAZHE CHOVVA, 

670018, KANNUR

  

124 24/12/2025 AHAMMED KUTTY 
CHALIL  

PATHUMMA  (MTHR) 3/134 A HIBA 
MANZIL, 

KOYYOTUMULA, 
KUTTIATTOOR, 
KUTTIATTOOR, 

670602, TALIPARAMB

  

125 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
C 

EBRAHIMKUTTY M 
(FTHR)

488B,CHODANDIYIL 
HOUSE, MUNDERI, 

MUNDERI, 
MUNDERI, 670591, 

KANNUR

  

126 24/12/2025 T M NASLATH NUSRATH  T M 
(MTHR)

ASMA MANZIL, 
THALAMUNDA, 

KANHIRODE, 
KOODALI, 670592, 

KANNUR

  

127 24/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
SAFA SATHAR M M 

SATHAR M M (FTHR) HARZ, 
VATTAKULAM 
WATER TANK, 

EDAKKAD, 
KADALAYI, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

128 24/12/2025 SNEHA ANILKUMAR BEENA M (MTHR) 39/1489 MUNDYAN 
HOUSE, KANHIRA, 

EDAKKAD, 
THOTTADA, 670007, 

KANNUR

  



Dec 24, 2025, 8:42 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

129 24/12/2025 FATHIMA ZIYA C P K HARIS (FTHR) SAJITHAS, 
URUVACHAL, P O 

CHOVVA, CHOVVA, 
670006, KANNUR

  

130 24/12/2025 SHAMEER 
PANTHANTAVIDA 

MUHAMMED 
NASAR  P (FTHR)

AYISHAS, NEAR 
NEERCHAL SCHOOL, 
KANNUR, THAYYIL 
P O, 670003, KANNUR

  

131 24/12/2025 Vishnuraj K Rajeevan  k (FTHR) Rajeevam Koolappan 
House, Eachur, 

Munderi, Nallanchi, 
670591, Kannur

  

132 24/12/2025 P C JAMEELA ABDUL  SALAM P 
(HSBN)

SITHARA, 
PURATHEEL, 

VARAM, VARAM, 
670594, KANNUR

  

133 24/12/2025 ABDUL MUNEER 
KUNIMMAL 

C V MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

ALCAZAR, 
PALLIPROM, 

ELAYAVOOR, 
MUNDAYAD, 670594, 

KANNUR

  

134 24/12/2025 NUZHA NAJEEB K T  KHADEEJA K T 
(MTHR)

712 ANAUM, 
KAKKAD, 

ELAYAVOOR, P O 
KAKKAD, 670005, 

KANNUR

  

135 24/12/2025 RASIYA P P NASAR (HSBN) ANAS NIVAS, 
ANDATHODE, P O 

CHOVVA, CHOVVA, 
670006, KANNUR

  

136 24/12/2025 SAFIYA P P HASSAN (HSBN) PUTHIYA PURAYIL 
HOUSE, AVERA 

KURUVA, 
KADALAYI P O, 

KADALAYI, 670003, 
KANNUR

  



Dec 24, 2025, 8:42 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

137 24/12/2025 Rais V P Thasleema M K (WIFE) 1397/2, Avera, Edakkad, 
Kadalayi, 670003, 

kannur

  

138 24/12/2025 RIZWANA M K ABDUL HARIF A K 
(FTHR)

THAYATH HOUSE, 
KAKKAD, 

PUZHATHI, 
KAKKAD, 670005, 

KANNUR

  

139 24/12/2025 JABBAR 
PONNAMBETH 

N K KHADEEJA 
(MTHR)

283E,HAMD, 
KANACHERY, 

MUNDERI, EACHUR, 
670591, KANNUR

  

140 24/12/2025 MUHAMMAD NIHAL 
A 

JABBAR P (FTHR) 283E,HAMD, 
KANACHERY, 

MUNDERI, EACHUR, 
670591, KANNUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


